
NMAA & 
Sanctioned Activity

Council Member & 
Primary Contact

Email Phone Website 

NMAA Julie Sanchez julie@nmact.org (505) 923-3278 nmact.org 

Athletic Training Challenge David Maldoando david.maldonado@alamogordoschools.org (575) 415-1165

Bowling Ron Thompson assocmgr@nmhsba.org (505) 238-6452 www.nmhsba.org

CTSO:  BPA/DECA/FCCLA/HOSA Christine Phipps christine.phipps@enmu.edu (575) 562-4729

Chess Steve Perea nmaachess@gmail.com (505) 315-8709

Drama/One-Act Production Gael Natal gael.natal@rrps.net (505) 962-9404

Educators Rising Christine Reyes cmreyes@nmsu.edu (575) 646-1555

English Expo Annette Hardin nettewrite@gmail.com (575) 361-1896

Esports Michael Mascone michael.mascone@rrps.net (505) 264-6162

FFA Gary Aycock rga@nmsu.edu (575) 646-3037

JROTC MSgt Roberto Valdez roberto.valdez@aps.edu (808) 453-0461

Music (Choir & Concert Band) Neil Swapp neilswapp@nmmea.com (575) 649-4507 www.nmmea.com 

NM Mock Trial Kristen Leeds kristen@civicvalues.org (505) 764-9417

Scholastic Publications Rebeca Zimmermann zimmermann@aps.edu (505) 306-6640

Science Fair/Olympiad Ann Hatch ann.hatch@nmt.edu (575) 835-5216

SkillsUSA Janel Sanchez info@skillsusanm.org (505) 224-4000 ext 54596 http://www.skillsusanm.org

Speech & Debate Adelynn Rizvi arizvi@eastmountainhigh.net (505) 559-0159

Student Council Mary Hahn* mhahn37@aol.com (505) 259-0484 www.nmasc.org

TSA Sara Patricolo - Interim spatrico@nmsu.edu (575) 646-7852

Updated 02.10.2025

*Activities Council Chairperson for 2024-2025

NMAA Activities Council Meeting:  Tuesday, September 3, 2024

NMAA ACTIVITIES COUNCIL DIRECTORY 2024-2025 
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